
EMEA Advisory League tables

CEE league table by value CEE league table by deal count

Ranking 2020 2019

2020 2019 Company name Value  
(USDm)

Deal 
count

Count 
change

Deal 
count

1 2 DLA Piper 5,353 30 -6 36

2 4 Schoenherr 3,480 23 -5 28

3 3 White & Case 11,511 22 -13 35

4 12 Baker McKenzie 1,255 22 5 17

5 1 CMS 253 22 -22 44

6 13 SORAINEN 497 21 4 17

7 8 Dentons 2,740 20 -2 22

8 9 Ellex 64 19 -2 21

9 24 Noerr 263 16 7 9

10 6 COBALT 339 15 -9 24

11 26 Kinstellar 2,063 14 5 9

12 19 TGS Baltic 395 14 -1 15

13 21 Eversheds Sutherland 441 13 1 12

14 11 Allen & Overy 1,444 12 -8 20

15 5 Clifford Chance 4,248 11 -16 27

16 249 Rymarz Zdort 3,446 11 10 1

17 7 HAVEL & PARTNERS 54 11 -12 23

18 18 GESSEL Attorneys at Law 174 10 -5 15

19 44 ALRUD 8,228 9 5 4

20 16 Wolf Theiss Rechtsanwaelte 1,216 9 -7 16

Ranking 2020 2019

2020 2019 Company name Value  
(USDm)

Deal 
count

% Value 
change

Value  
(USDm)

1 2 White & Case 11,511 22 -23.5% 15,041

2 5 Kirkland & Ellis 8,922 3 -29.9% 12,727

3 44 ALRUD 8,228 9 977.0% 764

4 4 Hengeler Mueller 7,808 3 -38.7% 12,743

5 136 Chiomenti 7,808 1 70881.8% 11

6 14 DLA Piper 5,353 30 89.6% 2,823

7 - Bredin Prat 5,297 2 - -

8 8 Clifford Chance 4,248 11 8.3% 3,923

9 17 Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton 3,604 8 40.8% 2,560

10 11 Schoenherr 3,480 23 -0.3% 3,492

11 249 Rymarz Zdort 3,446 11 - -

12 6 Herbert Smith Freehills 3,244 7 -56.8% 7,508

13 1 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer 2,999 6 -86.8% 22,694

14 13 Dentons 2,740 20 -7.7% 2,969

15 80 Skadden Arps Slate Meagher & Flom 2,535 3 1308.3% 180

16 101 Kinstellar 2,063 14 2847.1% 70

17 9 Weil Gotshal & Manges 1,674 2 -56.9% 3,880

18 25 Djingov, Gouginski, Kyutchukov & Velichkov 1,607 3 -6.3% 1,715

19 46 Karanovic Partners 1,543 5 168.8% 574

20 10 Allen & Overy 1,444 12 -60.7% 3,673
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